Family Model Wattage CCT Control Color Voltage
FL 15W=15W 30K=3000K (blank)=none, Std (blank)=Bronze, Std (blank)=120/277VAC, Std
Flood Light 30W=30W 40K=4000K PCB=Button Photocell BL=Black HV=347/480VAC
50W=50W 50K=5000K WH=White
70W=70W GR=Gray
100W=100W
Family Model Wattage Lumens lm/W CCT CRI
FL-15W 15W 1,950lm 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+
FL-30W 30W 3,900lm 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+
FL-50W 50W 6,500lm 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+
FL-70W 70W 91,00lm 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+
FL-100W 100W 13,000lm 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+
Ordering SKU:
Specs:
Flood Light
Project Name: